Gastric Bypass Weight Loss Chart

Time After Surgery

1 Month

3 Months
6 Months
12 Months
18 Months
2 Years

5 Years
10 Years
15 Years

20 Years

Name:

Average Excess Weight
Loss

20 Ibs
40 Ibs
55 Ibs
70 Ibs
80 Ibs
90 Ibs
Maintenance phase
Maintenance phase
Maintenance phase

Maintenance phase

Starting Date:

Target End Date:

Time After Surgery

1 Month
3 Months
6 Months
12 Months
18 Months

2 Years

Actual Weight Loss (Ibs)

Percentage of Excess
Weight Loss

15-20%
25-35%
45-55%
65-70%
70-80%

80-90%

Percentage of Excess
Weight Loss



	Target End Date: 
	Actual Weight Loss lbs1 Month: 
	Percentage of Excess Weight Loss1 Month: 
	Actual Weight Loss lbs3 Months: 
	Percentage of Excess Weight Loss3 Months: 
	Actual Weight Loss lbs6 Months: 
	Percentage of Excess Weight Loss6 Months: 
	Actual Weight Loss lbs12 Months: 
	Percentage of Excess Weight Loss12 Months: 
	Actual Weight Loss lbs18 Months: 
	Percentage of Excess Weight Loss18 Months: 
	Actual Weight Loss lbs2 Years: 
	Percentage of Excess Weight Loss2 Years: 
	Text44: 
	Text45: 


