Gastric Bypass Weight Loss Chart

Time After Surgery	Average Excess Weight Loss	Percentage of Excess Weight Loss
1 Month	20 lbs	15-20%
3 Months	40 lbs	25-35%
6 Months	55 lbs	45-55%
12 Months	70 lbs	65-70%
18 Months	80 lbs	70-80%
2 Years	90 lbs	80-90%
5 Years	Maintenance phase	-
10 Years	Maintenance phase	-
15 Years	Maintenance phase	-
20 Years	Maintenance phase	-

Name:	 <u>.</u>
Starting Date:	
Target End Date:	

Time After Surgery	Actual Weight Loss (lbs)	Percentage of Excess Weight Loss
1 Month		
3 Months		
6 Months		
12 Months		
18 Months		
2 Years		